Bezirksliga Sud Luftgewehr 2023-2024

Abschluf3setzliste

Ligaleiter:

Miiller, Matthias Ziegelhtittestral3e 14/3 72072 Tiibingen Tel.: 0175-1844585 Fax: - mamu22@t-online.de

Verein Nr Stamm Name, Vorname 2023 Aktuell 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Ersatz

SGi Reutlingen 1 1 ES Rudau, Katrin 377,50 380,00 381 378 382 379 el
2 S Linhart, Jana 0,00 377,00 360 382 381 385 ***
3 S Schletzer, Theresa 365,57 370,67 370 366 374 378 369 367 ***
4 E Laufer, Alexandra 351,00 367,00 367
5 S Mattes, Dominic 370,50 365,33 354 370 372 el
6 ES Reicherter, Eckart 359,67 363,67 363 369 359
7 S Stahle, Felix 356,00 360,25 367 350 361 363
8 S Lorenz, Albert 353,29 359,60 372 360 349 370 347
9 E Schamber, Lia 0,00 0,00

10 E Fleck, Alexandra 0,00 0,00

SGi Bihl 1 1 S Hoénle, Frank 381,43 382,00 378 381 386 385 383 ** 379
2 S Selivanov, Oliver 361,86 366,67 367 369 362 368 368 *** 366
3 ES Gehrlein, Dennis 360,67 366,00 361 370 369 *** 364
4 ES Schultheil¥, Frank 362,86 360,00 355 373 363 *** 349
5 S Lorenz, Benedikt 340,25 339,20 347 332 341 329 336 *** 347
6 E Raidt, Emily 354,75 354,75
7 S Haase, Philipp Daniel 0,00 325,50 323 328
8 S Sailer, Philip 0,00 24450 237 252
9 E Peisert, Katharina 0,00 0,00

10 E Honle, Eberhard 0,00 0,00

SV Hirrlingen 2 1 ES Gamerdinger, Jorg 374,33 374,00 371 377 v 374
2 S Madeja, Luca 370,50 372,00 369 369 367 377 378
3 S Kessler, Ralf 370,75 37167 372 371 374 366 *** 369 378
4 S Bailer, Volker 375,00 370,83 370 376 371 361 w374 373
5 E Gohner, Eric 369,00 369,00 b
6 S Diirr, Lisa 0,00 368,00 372 365 372 373 *** 358 368
7 S Gaul, Kerstin 363,75 358,75 356 362 355 362



Verein

SV Hirrlingen 2

SGi Zainingen 1

SV Dettingen-Erms 1

SV Pfrondorf 1

SGes Tibingen 1
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Stamm Name, Vorname
Ersatz

E Deibler, Emil

Schmid, Jonathan
Griesinger, Elia
Worz, Christian
Worz, Alexander
Heisler, Stefan
Griesinger, Steffen
Hummel, Benedikt
Schmid, Martina
Hummel, Pascal
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Wahl, Jens
Jager, Thomas
Ferenc, Viktoria
Walde, Daniel
Laib, Lennie Luis
Jager, Anton
Reicherter, Ben
Beck, Aron
Jauss, Jochen
Fuhs, Lisa-Carolin
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Kuhnke, Alexander
Kittelberger, Thomas
Fréhlich, Dietmar Thomas
Mittermuller, Michael
Wittlinger, Herbert

Bayer, Thomas
Brautigam, Edgar
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Grol3, Marc

Nusser, Yannick
Belthle, Heinz-Dieter
Muller, Thomas

(RN ON))

2023

325,25

376,00
370,40
363,33
364,20
368,40
349,20
343,00
323,33
344,00

384,00
368,83
372,17
361,17
327,00
300,33
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

377,25
360,50
357,00
360,67
351,00
344,00
263,50

362,00
362,50
362,25

0,00

Aktuell

325,25

370,67
370,67
370,00
368,25
367,00
357,40
347,00
347,00
344,00

384,75
368,67
363,50
362,83
328,50
300,33
285,50

0,00

0,00

0,00

369,83
365,25
358,40
358,33
352,33
344,00
283,00

368,00
360,50
358,50
356,17

361
367

369
360
345

387
369
369
359
322

370
372

360

350
301

378
372

376
365
349

385
364
369
363
334

373
352
352
348

367
376

375
367
352
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360
363
365
363
356

363
365
364
364

379
367
358
364
334

369

355
358

343
260

366
364
356
361

372
374
370
369

347

388
373
360
370
335

372

358
363

339
288

368
361
362
363

369
373

364
358
346

370
360
349
329

267

371
367
356
352
340

371
357
355
358

377
362

365
365
364

369
365
372
317

304

377
359
358
354
361

367
364
362
343



Verein

SGes Tubingen 1

SGes Seebronn 1
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Stamm Name, Vorname
Ersatz

Mohr, Jochen
Brielmann, Hans
Reutter, Jurgen
Grol}, Stefan

mmaowm

Suck, Carmen
Wiech, Jan
Suck, Fabian
Vollmer, Maximilian
S Hanselmann, Kaja
Grundler, Wilhelm
Hanselmann, Séren
Elsasser, Tim
Wiech, Oskar
Hauske, Peter
Kegreil3, Sven
Weil3, Steffen
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2023

334,00
347,00
343,00
331,00

380,67
366,50
363,00
360,25
356,00
351,25
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

Aktuell

334,00
333,00
329,00
324,00

380,67
366,50
363,00
360,25
356,00
351,25
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
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